
1 Burnside 1 Nambour

2 Craigslea 2 Holland Pk

3 Harristown 3 Benowa

4 St Edmunds 4 Craigslea

5 Holland Pk 5 Gladstone

6 Toow. GS 6 Redlands

7 Redlands 7 Toow. SHS

8 Caloundra 8 Mtn Creek

1 Ipswich GS 1 Burnside

2 Springwood 2 Woodridge

3 OLSCC-Dalby 3 St Peters

4 Pac. Pines 4 Browns Plains

5 Nambour 5 Aldridge

6 Craigslea 6 Caloundra

7 Woodridge 7 Pac. Pines

8 Hillcrest 8 Redlands

9 All Hallows

10 Concordia

11 Siena

12 Hillcrest

1 Cleveland 1 Emmanuel

2 Sheldon 2 Park Ridge

3 Gympie 3 Citipointe 1

4 Emmanuel 4 Toogoolawah

5 Grace 5 Nanango

6 Immanuel 6 Glennie

7 Ipswich 7 St Ursulas

8 Citipointe 8 Shalom

9 St Peters 9 Woodcrest

10 Benowa 10 Fairholme

11 Kingaroy 11 Kingaroy

12 Rich. Riv. 12 John Paul

13 Citipointe 2

14 St Columbans

Open Boys Division 2 Open Girls Division 2

2011 Senior Schools Cup - Final Results

Open Boys Honours Open Girls Honours

Open Boys Division 1 Open Girls Division 1



1 Redeemer 1 1 Mansfield

2 Toolooa 2 Springwood

3 Goondiwindi 3 Chanel

4 Chanel 1 4 Ipswich

5 Maroochy 5 Sheldon

6 Ignatius Pk 6 Benowa

7 The Gap 7 Bundy Nth

8 Chanel 2 8 Goondiwindi

9 Nanango 9 Monto

10 Redeemer 2 10 Toolooa

11 Bundy Nth 11 Mt Maria

12 Toow. CC 12 Gin Gin

15 Immanuel

16 Moura

17 Hillbrook

18 Redeemer 2

19 Glennie

20 Toow. CC

21 St Ursulas

22 Fairholme

1 Aldridge 1 Browns Plains

2 Craigslea 2 Craigslea

3 Redlands 3 Holland Pk

4 Browns Plains 4 Mtn Creek

5 Harristown 5 Harristown

6 St Patricks

7 Burnside

8 Toow. SHS

9 St Edmunds

10 Toow. GS

1 Mtn Creek 1 Craigslea

2 St Peters 2 Gladstone

3 Kingaroy 3 Sandgate

4 Park Ridge 4 Benowa

5 Bris Grammar 5 Nambour

6 Pac. Pines 6 Ormiston

7 Caloundra 7 All Hallows

8 Ormiston 8 Holland Pk

9 Browns Plains 9 Burnside

10 Hillcrest 10 Concordia

11 Harristown

Senior Boys Honours

Senior Boys Division 1 Senior Girls Division 1

Senior Girls Honours

Open Girls Division 3Open Boys Division 3



1 Tin Can Bay 1 Gladstone

2 Harristown 2 Gympie

3 Cleveland 3 Tin Can Bay

4 Gin Gin 4 Kingaroy

5 Bris Grammar 5 Emmanuel

6 Concordia 6 Harristown 1

7 Toow. GS 7 Browns Plains

8 Goondiwindi 8 Mtn Creek

9 Toow. SHS 2

10 The Gap

11 Toow. SHS 1

12 St Ursulas 1

13 Woodcrest

14 Park Ridge

15 Cleveland

16 Citipointe

17 St Ursulas 2

18 Glennie

19 OLSCC-Dalby

20 Harristown 2

Senior Girls Division 2Senior Boys Division 2



Points
34

34

33

33

30

30

29

27

26

26

24

24

20

16

15

12

10

10

5

4

Sandgate District State High School 35

Gin Gin State High School 34

OLSCC - DALBY 45

Ipswich Grammar School 40

Immanuel Lutheran College 38

Woodcrest State College 45

The Glennie School 45

Nanango State High School 45

Goondiwindi State High School 52

Chanel College  Gladstone 48

Ipswich State High School 48

Springwood State High School 56

St Patrick's College  Shorncliffe 54

Sheldon College 53

All Hallows' School 60

Brisbane Grammar School 57

Tin Can Bay P-10 State School 56

Gympie SHS 63

Ormiston College 62

St Ursula's College 61

Woodridge State High School 68

Nambour Christian College 66

Concordia Lutheran College 79

Nambour State High 75

Hillcrest College 84

Cleveland District State High School 80

Pacific Pines State High School 97 Moura State High School

Park Ridge State High School 86 Hillbrook Anglican School

Emmanuel College 98 Mt Maria College

Aldridge State High School 98 Toowoomba Christian College

Citipointe Christian College 103 Ignatius Park College

St Peters Lutheran College 101 Monto SHS

Saint Edmunds College 116 Mansfield State High School

Kingaroy SHS 114 Maroochydore State High

Gladstone State High School 131 Bundaberg North State High School

Caloundra State High School 124 St. Columbans College

Benowa State High School 144 John Paul College

Toowoomba Grammar School 135 Richmond River High School

Mountain Creek S.H.S 178 Fairholme College

Toowoomba State High School 152 Siena Catholic College

Browns Plains State High School 206 Toolooa SHS

Burnside State High School 197 Shalom College  Bundaberg

222 Grace Lutheran College

Redlands College 213 The Gap SHS

2011 Senior Schools Cup - Overall Champion School

School Points School

Craigslea State High School 329 Redeemer Lutheran College

Harristown State High School 264 Toogoolawah State High School

Holland Park State High School



Points

257

192

183

177

128

121

117

116

114

113

75

67

65

64

61

54

Caloundra State High School

St Patrick's College  Shorncliffe

School

Craigslea State High School

Holland Park State High School

Redlands College

Harristown State High School

Burnside State High School

Browns Plains State High School

Mountain Creek S.H.S

Saint Edmunds College

Toowoomba State High School

Toowoomba Grammar School

Nambour State High

Benowa State High School

Aldridge State High School

Gladstone State High School

2011 Senior Schools Cup - Honours Champion School


