## **2011 Senior Schools Cup - Final Results**

	Open Boys Honours	
1	Burnside	
2	Craigslea	
3	Harristown	
4	St Edmunds	
5	Holland Pk	
6	Toow. GS	
7	Redlands	
8	Caloundra	

Open Girls Honours	
1	Nambour
2	Holland Pk
3	Benowa
4	Craigslea
5	Gladstone
6	Redlands
7	Toow. SHS
8	Mtn Creek

(	Open Boys Division 1	
1	Ipswich GS	
2	Springwood	
3	OLSCC-Dalby	
4	Pac. Pines	
5	Nambour	
6	Craigslea	
7	Woodridge	
8	Hillcrest	

Open Girls Division 1	
1	Burnside
2	Woodridge
3	St Peters
4	Browns Plains
5	Aldridge
6	Caloundra
7	Pac. Pines
8	Redlands
9	All Hallows
10	Concordia
11	Siena
12	Hillcrest

(	Open Boys Division 2	
1	Cleveland	
2	Sheldon	
3	Gympie	
4	Emmanuel	
5	Grace	
6	Immanuel	
7	Ipswich	
8	Citipointe	
9	St Peters	
10	Benowa	
11	Kingaroy	
12	Rich. Riv.	

	Open Girls Division 2	
1	Emmanuel	
2	Park Ridge	
3	Citipointe 1	
4	Toogoolawah	
5	Nanango	
6	Glennie	
7	St Ursulas	
8	Shalom	
9	Woodcrest	
10	Fairholme	
11	Kingaroy	
12	John Paul	
13	Citipointe 2	
14	St Columbans	



	Open Boys Division 3	
1	Redeemer 1	
2	Toolooa	
3	Goondiwindi	
4	Chanel 1	
5	Maroochy	
6	Ignatius Pk	
7	The Gap	
8	Chanel 2	
9	Nanango	
10	Redeemer 2	
11	Bundy Nth	
12	Toow. CC	

	Open Girls Division 3	
1	Mansfield	
2	Springwood	
3	Chanel	
4	Ipswich	
5	Sheldon	
6	Benowa	
7	Bundy Nth	
8	Goondiwindi	
9	Monto	
10	Toolooa	
11	Mt Maria	
12	Gin Gin	
15	Immanuel	
16	Moura	
17	Hillbrook	
18	Redeemer 2	
19	Glennie	
20	Toow. CC	
21	St Ursulas	
22	Fairholme	

Senior Boys Honours	
1	Aldridge
2	Craigslea
3	Redlands
4	Browns Plains
5	Harristown
6	St Patricks
7	Burnside
8	Toow. SHS
9	St Edmunds
10	Toow. GS

Senior Girls Honours	
1	Browns Plains
2	Craigslea
3	Holland Pk
4	Mtn Creek
5	Harristown

Senior Boys Division 1	
1	Mtn Creek
2	St Peters
3	Kingaroy
4	Park Ridge
5	Bris Grammar
6	Pac. Pines
7	Caloundra
8	Ormiston
9	Browns Plains
10	Hillcrest

Senior Girls Division 1	
1	Craigslea
2	Gladstone
3	Sandgate
4	Benowa
5	Nambour
6	Ormiston
7	All Hallows
8	Holland Pk
9	Burnside
10	Concordia
11	Harristown



Senior Boys Division 2		
1	Tin Can Bay	
2	Harristown	
3	Cleveland	
4	Gin Gin	
5	Bris Grammar	
6	Concordia	
7	Toow. GS	
8	Goondiwindi	

	Senior Girls Division 2		
1	Gladstone		
2	Gympie		
3	Tin Can Bay		
4	Kingaroy		
5	Emmanuel		
6	Harristown 1		
7	Browns Plains		
8	Mtn Creek		
9	Toow. SHS 2		
10	The Gap		
11	Toow. SHS 1		
12	St Ursulas 1		
13	Woodcrest		
14	Park Ridge		
15	Cleveland		
16	Citipointe		
17	St Ursulas 2		
18	Glennie		
19	OLSCC-Dalby		
20	Harristown 2		



## 2011 Senior Schools Cup - Overall Champion School

School	Points	School
Craigslea State High School	329	Redeemer Lutheran College
Harristown State High School	264	Toogoolawah State High School
Holland Park State High School	222	Grace Lutheran College
Redlands College	213	The Gap SHS
Browns Plains State High School	206	Toolooa SHS
Burnside State High School	197	Shalom College Bundaberg
Mountain Creek S.H.S	178	Fairholme College
Toowoomba State High School	152	Siena Catholic College
Benowa State High School	144	John Paul College
Toowoomba Grammar School	135	Richmond River High School
Gladstone State High School	131	Bundaberg North State High School
Caloundra State High School	124	St. Columbans College
Saint Edmunds College	116	Mansfield State High School
Kingaroy SHS	114	Maroochydore State High
Citipointe Christian College	103	Ignatius Park College
St Peters Lutheran College	101	Monto SHS
Emmanuel College	98	Mt Maria College
Aldridge State High School	98	Toowoomba Christian College
Pacific Pines State High School	97	Moura State High School
Park Ridge State High School	86	Hillbrook Anglican School
Hillcrest College	84	
Cleveland District State High School	80	7
Concordia Lutheran College	79	7
Nambour State High	75	
Woodridge State High School	68	7
Nambour Christian College	66	
Gympie SHS	63	
Ormiston College	62	1
St Ursula's College	61	7
All Hallows' School	60	
Brisbane Grammar School	57	
Tin Can Bay P-10 State School	56	
Springwood State High School	56	7
St Patrick's College Shorncliffe	54	
Sheldon College	53	
Goondiwindi State High School	52	7
Chanel College Gladstone	48	
Ipswich State High School	48	
Woodcrest State College	45	
The Glennie School	45	
Nanango State High School	45	
OLSCC - DALBY	45	
In accidate One was an Oak and	40	

Ipswich Grammar School

Immanuel Lutheran College

Gin Gin State High School

Sandgate District State High School



## **2011 Senior Schools Cup - Honours Champion School**

School	Points
Craigslea State High School	257
Holland Park State High School	192
Redlands College	183
Harristown State High School	177
Burnside State High School	128
Browns Plains State High School	121
Mountain Creek S.H.S	117
Saint Edmunds College	116
Toowoomba State High School	114
Toowoomba Grammar School	113
Nambour State High	75
Benowa State High School	67
Aldridge State High School	65
Gladstone State High School	64
Caloundra State High School	61
St Patrick's College Shorncliffe	54

